

Tabulation of Tenders Contract No. 6812
 Bituminous Pavement
 (Spot Grade Improvements)
 PR 643
 South JCT PTH 6 to North JCT PTH 6

				Borland Construction Inc.		Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		Nelson River Construction Inc.		Strilkiwski Contracting Ltd	
Code	Description	UOM	Quantity	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost	Price	Total Cost
100	Mobilization of Equipment	Lump-Sum	1	140,000.00	140,000.00	185,000.00	185,000.00	115,000.00	115,000.00	175,000.00	175,000.00
111	Traffic Control, Level IV (Bilingual) (Modified)	Lump-Sum	1	120,000.00	120,000.00	165,000.00	165,000.00	125,000.00	125,000.00	175,000.00	175,000.00
130	Removing Metal Pipe Culverts (Modified)	Meter	45	60.00	2,700.00	125.00	5,625.00	60.00	2,700.00	100.00	4,500.00
139	Placing Culverts, Group "A" (Modified)	Meter	49	325.00	15,925.00	235.00	11,515.00	370.00	18,130.00	200.00	9,800.00
148	Culvert Gravel (measured in Tonnes)	Other	600	25.00	15,000.00	30.00	18,000.00	24.70	14,820.00	20.00	12,000.00
214	Stone Rip-Rap, Class 350mm	Cubic Meter	150	75.00	11,250.00	65.00	9,750.00	49.50	7,425.00	80.00	12,000.00
299	Temporary Overlay Markers	Each	800	6.00	4,800.00	5.00	4,000.00	4.00	3,200.00	5.00	4,000.00
310	Granular Base Course Class "A" (Limestone) (measured in Tonnes)	Other	12200	29.50	359,900.00	27.65	337,330.00	25.80	314,760.00	25.00	305,000.00
322	Bituminous Pavement, Class "B" (Modified) (measured in Tonnes)	Other	18200	53.00	964,600.00	48.00	873,600.00	39.15	712,530.00	60.00	1,092,000.00
325	Bituminous Pavement, Class "B" FOB Plant Site (measured in Tonne)	Other	100	45.00	4,500.00	40.00	4,000.00	35.50	3,550.00	50.00	5,000.00
327	Removing Asphalt Pavement (Modified)	Square Meter	16000	5.25	84,000.00	3.95	63,200.00	6.15	98,400.00	2.00	32,000.00
3116	Geotextile Woven	Square Meter	15300	3.75	57,375.00	2.00	30,600.00	4.30	65,790.00	3.00	45,900.00
557	Motor Grader (Group 4)	Hour	50	190.00	9,500.00	185.00	9,250.00	175.00	8,750.00	200.00	10,000.00
607	Filling Existing Culverts	Lump-Sum	1	4,500.00	4,500.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	7,350.00	7,350.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
650	Crushed Rock, 125mm Minus (Limestone) (measured in Tonnes)	Other	15000	28.50	427,500.00	27.30	409,500.00	25.80	387,000.00	20.00	300,000.00
738	Waste Excavation (Truck Hauled) (Modified)	Cubic Meter	11000	9.00	99,000.00	15.00	165,000.00	10.00	110,000.00	10.00	110,000.00
743	Saw Cutting Pavement	Meter	190	35.00	6,650.00	20.00	3,800.00	35.00	6,650.00	20.00	3,800.00
765	Supply & Apply Prime Coat (Modified)	Liter	23000	2.00	46,000.00	1.35	31,050.00	1.05	24,150.00	2.00	46,000.00
934	Self Propelled Pneumatic Tired Rollers (Group 4)	Hour	40	125.00	5,000.00	125.00	5,000.00	110.00	4,400.00	125.00	5,000.00
1112	De-Watering	Hour	30	75.00	2,250.00	100.00	3,000.00	80.00	2,400.00	100.00	3,000.00
5877	Super Sandbag Cofferdam Construction	Bags	24	120.00	2,880.00	525.00	12,600.00	125.00	3,000.00	100.00	2,400.00
5877	Sandbag Cofferdam Construction	Bags	50	25.00	1,250.00	50.00	2,500.00	25.00	1,250.00	100.00	5,000.00
Item Price Total				\$2,384,580.00		\$2,359,320.00		\$2,036,255.00		\$2,367,400.00	